42030000

rotating sieve rs 400
scheppach (DY)

Main products Spare part list

42030000 154213 - 0102 - rs400 - ab 8 - 2019

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02093370 hexagonal screw M8x45 DIN 933 1 A *




42030000

rotating sieve rs 400
scheppach (DIY)

Main products

Spare part list

42030000 154213 - 0102 - rs400 - ab 8 - 2019

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus

42001002 SUPPORT FEET part 19 "BLUE" Blau RAL5010 2 A *

42002030 Support Foot Black RAL9005 2 A *

02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 3 A *

02679808 serrated lock washer A8,2 6798 VZ 4 A *

42001109 wheel part 21 2166/10,3 5 A *

02091277 Cheese-head screw M10x100 6 A *

42002031 Wheel Cap Grey RAL7015 7 A *

02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 8 A *

02679808 serrated lock washer A8,2 6798 VZ 9 A *

02093142 hexagon bolt M8x70 8.8 931 VZ 10 A *

02679808 serrated lock washer A8,2 6798 VZ 11 A *

42001001 GUSSET PLATE "YELLOW" Part B2 Gelb RAL1002 12 A *

42002025 Gusset Black RAL9005 12 A *

02093152 hexagon bolt M10x70 13 A *

02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 14 A *

02679808 serrated lock washer A8,2 6798 VZ 15 A *

42000004 SPACER PIN M8 16 A *

02093141 hexagonal screw M8x65 DIN 931 17 A *

42002028 Transport Handle Red RAL3020 18 A *

02144005 washer 8 ST 1440 VZ 19 A *

02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 20 A *

42001200 FRAME ARM, RIGHT "BLUE" Part B6 Blau RAL5010 21 A * not available
anymore

42002026 Right Frame Arm Black RAL9005 21 A *

02679808 serrated lock washer A8,2 6798 VZ 22 A *

02093405 hexagon nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN934 23 A *




Main products

Spare part list

42030000

rotating sieve rs 400

scheppach (DY)

42030000 154213 - 0102 - rs400 - ab 8 - 2019

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02093141 hexagonal screw M8x65 DIN 931 24 A *
02144005 washer 8 ST 1440 VZ 25 A *
42002029 Frame Wall Black RAL9005 26 A *
42002024 Frame Spar Black RAL9005 27 A *
42001105 FRAME STRUTS "YELLOW" Part B1 Gelb RAL1002 27 A *
02144006 washer A10 B20/810x2,4, verzinkt, 29 A *

DIN1440
02093406 hexagonal nut M10, verzinkt, DIN934 30 A *
42001300 FRAME ARM, LEFT black RAL9005 31 A *
42032700 Sieve drum complete "YELLOW" part 33 Gelb RAL1002 32 A *
42002023 Strainer Drum Black RAL9005 32 A *
42030002 Sieve insert 10x10/0.9 33 A *
42004002 drum ring 4x20x1232 34 A *
05005406 Oval head screw M6x16 Gute 10.9 35 A *
05002781 Washer @8.4/20x1.5 St galvanized 36 A *
02902106 washer A6.4 &18/6.4x1.5 37 A *
02098504 selflocking nut M6 galvanized DIN985 38 A *
05012523 v-belt A56 8x13x1422Li 39 A *
42002003 cover frontside "YELLOW" part 22 Gelb RAL1002 40 A *
42002022 Front Cover Hood Black RAL9005 40 A *
02798122 OVAL HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW B4,2x9,5 B4.2x9.5 41 A *
4.6 7981 VZ
42002211 V-belt pulley 80/18 at YC Jul.2019 42 A *
06720203 slide bush Tragerblech aus Stahl, 43 A *
Zwischenschicht aus Sinterbronze,

42002212 shaft at YC Jul.2019 44 A *
42002707 brush strip 70/110x650/1 45 A *
42002019 Support Tube Black RAL9005 46 A *




Main products

Spare part list

42030000

rotating sieve rs 400
scheppach (DIY)

42030000 154213 - 0102 - rs400 - ab 8 - 2019
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
02798122 OVAL HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW B4,2x9,5 B4.2x9.5 47 A *
4.6 7981VZ
42002016 cover 48 A *
42002021 Back Cover Hood Red RAL3020 49 A *
42002213 driven wheel at YC Jul.2019 50 A *
42002107 barrel fillet part 34 51 A *
02902106 washer A6.4 ©18/6.4x1.5 52 A *
02902106 washer A6.4 &18/6.4x1.5 53 A *
05001202 selflocking hexagon nut M6 6 BIW VZ M6 54 A *
05005305 flange head screw ULF-M6x12 VZ 55 A *
02093328 hexagonal screw M5x16 8.8 DIN 933 galvanized 56 A *
42013000 electrical equipment 230V 50Hz 0,36kW 1,5A 58 A *
01688502 feather key Adx4x12 58-1 A *
01047117 CIRCLIP RING A 20x1,2 FEDST 471 BK A 20x1.2 59 A *
1904501006 tension Wheel 60 A *
42002600 pin with bearing and lock ring cpl. part 9 (10-12) 61 A *
02144006 washer A10 @20/210x2,4, verzinkt, 62 A *
DIN1440
02144007 washer 12 ST 1440 VZ 63 A *
02093406 hexagonal nut M10, verzinkt, DIN934 64 A *
02012510 pulley @30/817x3mm DIN125 0.Abb. A *
02734903 washer 5,3 ST 7349 VZ 0.Abb. A *
02798133 oval head sheet metal screw 4,8X16 0.Abb. A *
02798517 screw part 29 M4x35 0.Abb. A *
05005305 flange head screw ULF-M6x12 VZ 0.Abb. A *
06720203 slide bush Tragerblech aus Stahl, 0.Abb. A *
Zwischenschicht aus Sinterbronze,
06770101 tolerance ring bis BJ Jul.2019 0.Abb. A * not available

anymore




42030000

' ' rotating sieve rs 400
scheppach (DY)

Main products Spare part list

42030000 154213 - 0102 - rs400 - ab 8 - 2019

Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus

42002209 drive pulley part 08 0.Abb. A *

42002018 FLANGE RING 0.Abb. A *

42001400 GUSSET PLATE WITH CLAMP "BLUE" Part B7 Blau RAL5010 0.Abb. A * not available
anymore

05012119 flat belt 460x12x1,5 0.Abb. A *

42013005 fan wheel part w/o 2110 0.Abb. A *

42002027 Gusset Plate with Clamp Black RAL9005 0.Abb. A *

42030004 switch ohne Kondensator 0.Abb. A zu Teil 58

42030006 capacitor 8uf 450V 8uF / 450V 0.Abb. A *

42030007 enclosed accessories bag for rs 400 0.Abb. A *

42030002 Sieve insert 10x10/0.9 0.Abb. A *

42001108 Bush @20/10 0.Abb. A *

42013004 drive bushing RD 17x50 0.Abb. A *

42002032 fan cover for motor 122x60 0.Abb. A *

7906200702 cable 10m HO5RR-F 3G1.5mm2x10000 Steckero.Abb. A optional

u. Kupplung 3-polig 230V

1! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



